Saison:

1968/69
1969/70
1970/71
1971/72
1972/73
1973/74
1974/75
1975/76
1976/77
1977/78
1978/79
1979/80
1980/81
1981/82
1982/83
1983/84
1984/85
1985/86
1986/87

1987/88 Griin-Weil Braunschweig Niedersachsen

BUNDESLIGA-HERREN SEIT 1968

Deutscher Meister:

Jupiter Hannover

Neutral Hannover

Jupiter Hannover

Neutral Hannover
Rot-Weil3 Berlin
Rot-Weil3 Berlin

Jupiter Hannover

Jupiter Hannover
Rot-Weil3 Berlin

Bahn frei Rendsburg
Bahn frei Rendsburg
Jupiter Hannover

LTS Bremerhaven
Grun-Weil3 Braunschweig
Rot-Weil3 Berlin
Grun-Weil3 Braunschweig
Jupiter Hannover
Rot-Weil3 Berlin
Rot-Weil3 Berlin

U

Land:

Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Berlin
Berlin
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Berlin

Schleswig-Holstein
Schleswig-Holstein

Niedersachsen
Bremen
Niedersachsen
Berlin
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Berlin

Berlin

DESLIBA HERREN 11412

Punkte:

18:4
18:4
22:0
16:6
16:6
20:2
22:0
18:4
18:4
18:4
24:12
28:8
22:14
22:0
18:4
20:2
18:4
20:2
22:0

20:2



BUNDESLIGA-HERREN

Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte:
1988/89 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 19:3
1989/90 Griin-Weil3 Braunschweig Niedersachsen 16:6

1990/91 Grin-Weil Braunschweig Niedersachsen 16:6

1991/92 Rot-Weil3 Berlin Berlin 49:17 (H+R)




BUNDESLIGA-HERREN

Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte.
1992/93 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 38:16
1993/94 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 41:13

1994/95 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 43:11




BUNDESLIGA-HERREN
Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte:

1995/96 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 41:13

e
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1996/97 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 53:13

1997/98 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 47:19



BUNDESLIGA-HERREN

Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte:
1998/99 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 48:18

1999/20 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 44:22

2000/01 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 44:22




Bundesliga-Herren
Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte:

2001/02 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 47:19

2002/03 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 46:20

2003/04 Rot-WeilR VGK 1912 Berlin Berlin 45:21




Bundesliga-Herren
Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte:

2004/05 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 48:18

2005/06 KSG Berlin Berlin 48:18

2006/07 Rot-WeilR VGK 1912 Berlin Berlin 53:13




Bundesliga-Herren
Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte:

2007/08 Rivalen Hannover Niedersachsen 52:14

2008/09 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel Schleswig-Holstein 52:14

48:18




Bundesliga-Herren
Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte:
2010/11 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel

Schleswig-Holstein 52:14

2011/12 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel Schleswig-Holstein 52:14

2012/13 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel Schleswig-Holstein 51:15



Bundesliga-Herren
Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte:

2013/14 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel Schleswig-Holstein 52:14

2014/15 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel Schleswig-Holstein 51:15

2015/16 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel Schleswig-Holstein 42:24



Bundesliga-Herren

Saison: Deutscher Meister: Land: Punkte:

2016/17 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel Schleswig-Holstein 52:14

2917/18 SG ETV/Phonix Kiel Schleswig-Holstein 50:16




